

February 04, 2022

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, C-1 Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra [E], Mumbai – 400051	BSE Ltd., Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001	Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Vibgyor Towers, 4 th Floor, Plot No. C62, G - Block, Opp. Trident Hotel, Bandra Kurla, Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400098
NSE Scrip Symbol: BLS	BSE Scrip Code: 540073	MSE Scrip Symbol: BLS

Subject: **Newspaper advertisement pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR), Regulations, 2015**

Dear Sir / Madam,

In compliance with Regulations 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (including any statutory modification(s), amendment(s) and re-enactment(s) thereof), we are hereby enclosing copies of Newspaper advertisement of un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the Third quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2021, published on Friday, February 04, 2022 in following newspapers:

1. Business Standard (All edition) - English Language
2. Business Standard (Delhi edition) - Hindi Language

The aforesaid Newspaper clippings are also uploaded on Company's website at <https://www.blsinternational.com>.

For **BLS International Services Limited**

.....
Dharak A. Mehta
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
ICSI Membership No.: ACS40502

Encl: as below

MAHINDRA HOLIDAYS & RESORTS INDIA LTD
 Regd. Off. : Mahindra Towers, 17/18, Pattulos Road, Chennai - 600 002
 Corp. Off. : Mahindra Towers, Dr G M Bhosle Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018
 CIN: L55101TN1996PLC036595, w: www.clubmahindra.com, e: investors@mahindaholidays.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

(Rs. In lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended December 31, 2021	Nine months ended December 31, 2021	Quarter ended December 31, 2020	Quarter ended December 31, 2021	Nine months ended December 31, 2021	Quarter ended December 31, 2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total income from operations	28,453.08	76,662.29	24,586.84	58,444.54	1,59,602.31	51,503.80
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	4,870.38	14,449.49	5,495.13	2,003.64	7,875.03	696.80
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	3,598.20	10,680.42	4,061.71	1,338.55	5,176.98	(67.34)
4.	Other Comprehensive Income after tax	2.68	7,059.70	(11.82)	0.22	9,175.20	57.76
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	3,600.88	17,740.12	4,049.89	1,338.77	14,352.18	(9.58)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Net of Treasury of Shares)	19,981.56	19,981.56	13,292.38	19,981.56	19,981.56	13,292.38
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized)						
	(a) Basic (in Rs.)	1.80	5.35	2.04	0.69	2.57	0.01
	(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	1.80	5.33	2.04	0.69	2.56	0.01

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on BSE LTD. (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.clubmahindra.com).
 2. The Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 3, 2022. These financial results were subject to limited review by Statutory auditors of the Company who have expressed an unmodified opinion thereon.
 3. Estimation of uncertainty relating to COVID-19 outbreak
 The Group (MHRIL and its subsidiaries) has considered internal and external sources of information, economic forecasts and industry reports, up to the date of approval of the financial results, in determining the impact of COVID-19 pandemic on various elements of its business operations and financial results. The Group has used the principles of prudence in applying judgements, estimates and assumptions and based on the current estimates, the Group expects to recover the carrying amount of its current and non current assets. The eventual outcome of impact of the global health pandemic may be different from those estimated as on the date of review of these financial results depending on how long the pandemic lasts and time period taken for the economic activities to return to normalcy.
 4. During the period ended December 31, 2021, the Company has renegotiated with certain lessors on the rent reduction/waiver due to COVID-19 pandemic which is short term in nature. Accordingly, the Company in the statement of standalone financial results has recognised an amount of Rs. 93.34 Lakhs during the quarter and Rs. 1,225.87 Lakhs during nine months ended December 31, 2021 (Q3 FY'21 - Rs. 342.79 Lakhs and nine months ended December 31, 2020 Rs. 2,211.56 Lakhs), as part of Other Income. Further in the statement of consolidated financial results, an amount of Rs. 92 Lakhs has been recognised during the quarter and Rs. 1,683.03 Lakhs during nine months ended December 31, 2021 (Q3 FY'21 - Rs. 350.93 Lakhs and nine months ended December 31, 2020 Rs. 2,998.27 Lakhs), as part of Other Income.
 5. During the quarter ended December 31, 2021, the Company has allotted 127,500 equity shares of Rs. 10 each, pursuant to exercise of stock options in accordance with Company's Stock Option Scheme (ESOS 2014). Further the Company (through the Mahindra Holidays & Resorts India Limited Employees Stock Option Trust) has transferred 90,625 equity shares of Rs. 10 each, pursuant to exercise of stock options in accordance with the Company's Stock Option Scheme (ESOS 2006 and ESOS 2014).
 6. Figures for the previous periods have been re-grouped / re-classified where necessary.

For MAHINDRA HOLIDAYS & RESORTS INDIA LTD
Sd/-
Kavinder Singh
Managing Director & CEO

Mumbai, February 3, 2022

JK TYRE & INDUSTRIES LTD.

Highest Q3 Sales: 9M Sales 40%

CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

(₹ in Crores)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	
1	Revenue from Operations	3,076.03	2,986.66	2,769.28	8,671.13
2	Operating Profit (PBIDT)	281.40	303.34	507.11	874.22
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	81.50	99.81	302.79	266.63
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax but after Exceptional items)	88.16	101.78	342.97	264.65
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax and Exceptional items)	53.92	64.96	230.46	163.02
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	51.59	51.57	253.55	159.86
7	Equity Share Capital	49.25	49.25	49.25	49.25
8	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	2623.49			
9	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each)				
	- Basic / Diluted (₹)	2.31	2.70	9.10	6.90

Notes:
 * Standalone financial information of the Company, pursuant to regulation 47(1)(b) :
 (₹ in Crores)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended
	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	
	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	
Turnover	2,130.38	2,028.07	1,850.64	5,892.29
Operating Profit (PBIDT)	200.94	201.38	312.22	590.51
Profit before Tax	84.15	83.97	196.14	236.69
Profit after Tax	57.91	54.39	125.29	156.89

Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31.12.2021 can be viewed on websites of the Company, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. and BSE Ltd. at www.jktyre.com, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com respectively.

* The Company has evaluated impact of COVID-19 pandemic on its business, performance and financials. The Company expects to recover the carrying amount of various assets and to maintain sufficient liquidity. The impact of subsequent developments, if any, occurring after approval of these financial results will be recognized prospectively.

* The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (URL of the filings- <http://www.bseindia.com/corporates> and <http://www.nseindia.com/corporates>).

for JK Tyre & Industries Limited
Raghuapati Singhania
Chairman & Managing Director

New Delhi
3rd February, 2022

Admin. Office : 3, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi-110 002, Fax : 91-11-23322059, Phone : 91-11-66001112, 66001122
 Regd. Office : Jaykaygram, PO - Tyre Factory, Kankrol - 313 342, Rajasthan, Website : www.jktyre.com
 Corporate Identity Number : L67120RJ1951PLC045966

RS SOFTWARE

A COMPANY FOCUSED ON ELECTRONIC PAYMENTS

R S SOFTWARE (INDIA) LIMITED
 (CIN : L72200WB1987PLC043375)
 Registered Office : "FMC Fortuna", 1st Floor, A-2, 234/3A, A.J.C. Bose Road, Kolkata - 700 020
 Phone Nos. : 033 22876254 / 6255 / 5746, Fax No.: 033 22876256, Company's website: www.rssoftware.com
 An ISO 9001:2008, ISO 27001: 2013 Company

Statement of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Period Ended December 31, 2021

(₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			9 Months Ended		Year ended
	December, 2021 (Audited)	September, 2021 (Audited)	December, 2020 (Audited)	December, 2021 (Audited)	December, 2020 (Audited)	
	December, 2021 (Audited)	September, 2021 (Audited)	December, 2020 (Audited)	December, 2021 (Audited)	December, 2020 (Audited)	
Total Income from Operation (net)	624.20	731.70	753.26	2,319.06	2,737.70	3,545.67
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(496.19)	(252.92)	(537.04)	(826.33)	(1,629.38)	(2,118.18)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(481.81)	(237.60)	(511.36)	(772.78)	(1,540.06)	(1,995.88)
Equity share Capital	1,285.42	1,285.42	1,285.42	1,285.42	1,285.42	1,285.42
Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	3,512.33	3,992.54	4,772.20	3,512.33	4,772.20	4,284.86
Earning per share (before extraordinary item) (of INR 5/- each)						
Basic	(1.87)	(0.92)	(1.99)	(3.01)	(5.99)	(7.80)
Diluted	(1.87)	(0.92)	(1.99)	(3.01)	(5.99)	(7.80)
Earning per share (after extraordinary item) (of INR 5/- each)						
Basic	(1.87)	(0.92)	(1.99)	(3.01)	(5.99)	(7.80)
Diluted	(1.87)	(0.92)	(1.99)	(3.01)	(5.99)	(7.80)

Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Period Ended 31st December, 2021

(₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			9 Months Ended		Year ended
	December, 2021 (Audited)	September, 2021 (Audited)	December, 2020 (Audited)	December, 2021 (Audited)	December, 2020 (Audited)	
	December, 2021 (Audited)	September, 2021 (Audited)	December, 2020 (Audited)	December, 2021 (Audited)	December, 2020 (Audited)	
Total Income from Operation (net)	624.20	731.70	750.35	2317.94	2730.88	3538.02
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(394.38)	(145.32)	(390.55)	(471.48)	(1,111.45)	(1,447.40)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(394.38)	(145.32)	(390.55)	(471.48)	(1,111.45)	(1,446.17)
Equity share Capital	1285.42	1285.42	1285.42	1285.42	1285.42	1285.42
Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	5588.87	5985.46	6411.47	5588.87	6411.47	6075.79
Earning per share (before extraordinary item) (of INR 5/- each)						
Basic	(1.53)	(0.57)	(1.52)	(1.83)	(4.32)	(5.63)
Diluted	(1.53)	(0.57)	(1.52)	(1.83)	(4.32)	(5.63)
Earning per share (after extraordinary item) (of ₹ 5/- each)						
Basic	(1.53)	(0.57)	(1.52)	(1.83)	(4.32)	(5.63)
Diluted	(1.53)	(0.57)	(1.52)	(1.83)	(4.32)	(5.63)

Note :
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results Filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (listing and Other Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015. The Full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (Url : of the filings
 BSE : http://www.bseindia.com/corporates/Comp_Resultsnew.aspx?expandable=3;
 NSE:<http://www.nseindia.com/corporates/corporateHome.html?id=eqFInResults>

On behalf of the Board of Directors of
R S Software (India) Limited
R R Jain
(Chairman & Managing Director)

Dated : February 02, 2022

BLS INTERNATIONAL SERVICES LIMITED
 CIN: L51909DL1983PLC016907

Regd. Office: G-4, B-1, Extension, Mohan Co-operative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road, New Delhi-110044.

☎ 011-45795002 | 📠 011-23755264 | ✉ compliance@blsinternational.net | 🌐 www.blsinternational.com

Figures above depict year on year comparison

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated & Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Consolidated Financial Results

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	December 31, 2021	September 30, 2021	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2020	
	December 31, 2021	September 30, 2021	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2020	
	Unaudited			Unaudited		Audited
Total Income from Operations	22,705.78	19,045.90	15,043.67	59,604.71	33,380.89	47,837.07
Net Profit for the period (before tax & exceptional items)	2,744.52	2,844.85	1,445.59	7,669.77	3,274.69	4,836.52
Net Profit for the period (after tax & exceptional items)	2,829.09	2,746.24	1,427.03	7,600.44	2,735.38	5,083.19
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,122.05	2,590.24	1,254.08	8,246.90	1,893.14	4,117.26
Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Re. 1/- each)	1,024.50	1,024.50	1,024.50	1,024.50	1,024.50	1,024.50
Earning per Share (EPS)(not Annualised)						
(a) Basic EPS - Rs.	2.76	2.68	1.39	7.42	2.67	4.90
(a) Diluted EPS - Rs.	2.76	2.68	1.39	7.42	2.67	4.90

1. Key Standalone financial information is as under :-

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	December 31, 2021	September 30, 2021	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2020	
	December 31, 2021	September 30, 2021	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2020	
	Unaudited			Unaudited		Audited
Total Income from Operations	1,134.56	778.05	618.68	2,527.43	1,375.83	2,025.77
Net Profit for the period (before tax & exceptional items)	53.32	313.11	21.07	385.23	2,336.57	2,379.31
Net Profit for the period (after tax & exceptional items)	41.98	298.74	25.18	352.80	1,910.28	2,080.89
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	46.48	303.24	27.12	366.30	1,916.10	2,178.44

2. The above unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 2nd February, 2022. The Statutory Auditor of the company have carried out limited review as required under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 2015 and the related report is being submitted to the concerned stock exchanges.

3. During the quarter, the Group has received the outstanding dues from the Punjab Government in respect of the old contracts executed by the subsidiary companies. The deficit in collection (net of provision made in the books) of Rs 6.95 crores in respect of the above mentioned dues is included in Other Expenses of the quarter.

4. The COVID-19 situation and the consequent decline in travel and tourism globally have adversely affected the operations of the Company during the FY 2020-21. With governments re-opening the borders and vaccination drives going on full swing globally, we expect the travel and tourism business to pick up in the current financial year and a positive impact in our operations.

5. As approved by the board of the Company at their Board Meeting held on February 2, 2022, the Company will disburse an Interim Dividend of Rs.1 per equity share of the face value of Rs. 1/- each aggregating Rs.1,024.50 Lakhs.

6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Year Ended Financial Results filed with the stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and hosted on the company's website (www.blsinternational.com)

For BLS International Services Limited
Sd/-
Shikhar Aggarwal
Jt. Managing Director
DIN : 06879728

Place: New Delhi
Date: 2nd February 2022

सर्वसाधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि हमारे क्लाइंट, मेसर्स ग्रुप फाइनेंस लि. (GSTIN 32AABC0343B1Z7), पंजीकृत कार्यालय: तल 2, म्यूथुट चेम्बर्स, बैनर्जी रोड, कोच्चि - 682018, केरल, भारत, CIN: L65910KL1997PLC011300, दूरभाष: +91 484-2396478, 2394712, फैक्स: +91 484-2396506, mail@mothoofinance.com, www.mothoofinance.com

सर्वसाधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि हमारे क्लाइंट, मेसर्स ग्रुप फाइनेंस लि. (GSTIN 32AABC0343B1Z7), पंजीकृत कार्यालय: तल 2, म्यूथुट चेम्बर्स, बैनर्जी रोड, कोच्चि - 682018, केरल, भारत, CIN: L65910KL1997PLC011300, दूरभाष: +91 484-2396478, 2394712, फैक्स: +91 484-2396506, mail@mothoofinance.com, www.mothoofinance.com

सर्वसाधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि हमारे क्लाइंट, मेसर्स ग्रुप फाइनेंस लि. (GSTIN 32AABC0343B1Z7), पंजीकृत कार्यालय: तल 2, म्यूथुट चेम्बर्स, बैनर्जी रोड, कोच्चि - 682018, केरल, भारत, CIN: L65910KL1997PLC011300, दूरभाष: +91 484-2396478, 2394712, फैक्स: +91 484-2396506, mail@mothoofinance.com, www.mothoofinance.com

प्रथम नीलामी की तिथि: 14.02.2022

प्रथम नीलामी की तिथि: 14.02.2022

Table containing land auction details for various locations including Delhi-Utham Nagar, Delhi-Modai Town, Delhi-Kamia Nagar, etc. with columns for area, location, and other details.

नीलामी नीचे दिखिए अनुसार जिस शाखा हेड है क्रमशः उन्हीं शाखाओं में संचालित की जाएगी। हालाँकि, कृपया यह ध्यान रखें कि यदि निर्धारित तिथि (तिथियों) में नीलामी सफलतापूर्वक नहीं हो जाती तो ऐसी नीलामी दूसरी नीलामी की तारीख को क्रमशः दिये गए नीलामी केंद्र में संचालित की जाएगी/जारी रहेगी आगामी और ऐसी स्थिति में मजहद इस सब के बावजूद कथित गन्हों की नीलामी सफलतापूर्वक नहीं हो जाती ऐसी नीलामी आगामी तिथियों में भी इसी स्थान पर जारी रहेगी। इस संबंध में कोई अतिरिक्त सूचनाएं नहीं दी जाएगी।

कोहली एण्ड सोब्नी, एडवोकेट, ए 59ए, पहली मंजिल, लाजपत नगर-II, नई दिल्ली - 110024
नीलामी नीचे दिखिए अनुसार जिस शाखा हेड है क्रमशः उन्हीं शाखाओं में संचालित की जाएगी। हालाँकि, कृपया यह ध्यान रखें कि यदि निर्धारित तिथि (तिथियों) में नीलामी सफलतापूर्वक नहीं हो जाती तो ऐसी नीलामी दूसरी नीलामी की तारीख को क्रमशः दिये गए नीलामी केंद्र में संचालित की जाएगी/जारी रहेगी आगामी और ऐसी स्थिति में मजहद इस सब के बावजूद कथित गन्हों की नीलामी सफलतापूर्वक नहीं हो जाती ऐसी नीलामी आगामी तिथियों में भी इसी स्थान पर जारी रहेगी। इस संबंध में कोई अतिरिक्त सूचनाएं नहीं दी जाएगी।

कोहली एण्ड सोब्नी, एडवोकेट, ए 59ए, पहली मंजिल, लाजपत नगर-II, नई दिल्ली - 110024
नीलामी नीचे दिखिए अनुसार जिस शाखा हेड है क्रमशः उन्हीं शाखाओं में संचालित की जाएगी। हालाँकि, कृपया यह ध्यान रखें कि यदि निर्धारित तिथि (तिथियों) में नीलामी सफलतापूर्वक नहीं हो जाती तो ऐसी नीलामी दूसरी नीलामी की तारीख को क्रमशः दिये गए नीलामी केंद्र में संचालित की जाएगी/जारी रहेगी आगामी और ऐसी स्थिति में मजहद इस सब के बावजूद कथित गन्हों की नीलामी सफलतापूर्वक नहीं हो जाती ऐसी नीलामी आगामी तिथियों में भी इसी स्थान पर जारी रहेगी। इस संबंध में कोई अतिरिक्त सूचनाएं नहीं दी जाएगी।

कोहली एण्ड सोब्नी, एडवोकेट, ए 59ए, पहली मंजिल, लाजपत नगर-II, नई दिल्ली - 110024
नीलामी नीचे दिखिए अनुसार जिस शाखा हेड है क्रमशः उन्हीं शाखाओं में संचालित की जाएगी। हालाँकि, कृपया यह ध्यान रखें कि यदि निर्धारित तिथि (तिथियों) में नीलामी सफलतापूर्वक नहीं हो जाती तो ऐसी नीलामी दूसरी नीलामी की तारीख को क्रमशः दिये गए नीलामी केंद्र में संचालित की जाएगी/जारी रहेगी आगामी और ऐसी स्थिति में मजहद इस सब के बावजूद कथित गन्हों की नीलामी सफलतापूर्वक नहीं हो जाती ऐसी नीलामी आगामी तिथियों में भी इसी स्थान पर जारी रहेगी। इस संबंध में कोई अतिरिक्त सूचनाएं नहीं दी जाएगी।

कोहली एण्ड सोब्नी, एडवोकेट, ए 59ए, पहली मंजिल, लाजपत नगर-II, नई दिल्ली - 110024
नीलामी नीचे दिखिए अनुसार जिस शाखा हेड है क्रमशः उन्हीं शाखाओं में संचालित की जाएगी। हालाँकि, कृपया यह ध्यान रखें कि यदि निर्धारित तिथि (तिथियों) में नीलामी सफलतापूर्वक नहीं हो जाती तो ऐसी नीलामी दूसरी नीलामी की तारीख को क्रमशः दिये गए नीलामी केंद्र में संचालित की जाएगी/जारी रहेगी आगामी और ऐसी स्थिति में मजहद इस सब के बावजूद कथित गन्हों की नीलामी सफलतापूर्वक नहीं हो जाती ऐसी नीलामी आगामी तिथियों में भी इसी स्थान पर जारी रहेगी। इस संबंध में कोई अतिरिक्त सूचनाएं नहीं दी जाएगी।

BLS International Services Limited financial statement. Includes a table with 4 columns: Particulars, Quarter Ended, Nine Months Ended, Year Ended. Shows revenue growth of 79%, EBITDA of 143%, and PAT of 177%.

BLS International Services Limited financial statement (continued). Includes a table with 4 columns: Particulars, Quarter Ended, Nine Months Ended, Year Ended. Shows consolidated financial results.

For BLS International Services Limited
Date: 2nd February 2022
शुभ्रार अग्रवाल
Jr. Managing Director
DIN : 0697729